Mi nombre ____________________________
Los números

	el número
	en español
	el número
	en español
	el número
	en español

	
0
	
	
21
	
	
600
	

	
1
	
	
22
	
	
700
	

	
2
	
	
23
	
	
800
	

	
3
	
	
24
	
	
900
	

	
4
	
	
25
	
	
1.000
	

	
5
	
	
26
	
	
	

	
6
	
	
27
	
	
31
	

	
7
	
	
28
	
	
42
	

	
8
	
	
29
	
	
53
	

	
9
	
	
30
	
	
64
	

	
10
	
	
40
	
	
75
	

	
11
	
	
50
	
	
86
	

	
12
	
	
60
	
	
97
	

	
13
	
	
70
	
	
108
	

	
14
	
	
80
	
	
360
	

	
15
	
	
90
	
	
578
	

	
16
	
	
100
	
	
719
	

	
17
	
	
200
	
	
946
	

	
18
	
	
300
	
	
1.226
	

	
19
	
	
400
	
	
1.481
	

	
20
	
	
500
	
	
1.892
	



